
|1. 
2. 
3. 

4. 

5. 

6. 
7. 

8. 

9. 

10. 

11. 

12. 
13. 
14. 

15. 
16. 

17. 

B1/3036/2025/GMCW 

18. 

19. 

20. 

21. 

*** 

Candidate's Data Sheet issued by the CEE (for state quota allotment by CEE) 
Score sheet of NEET 
Xth/ Matriculation Certificate 

Allotment Memo from the MCC/CEE. Nominees are directed to submit Allotment Memo from DME & DGHS. 
Admit card of the entrance Exam 

Pass Certificate of the qualifying examination(intermediate/ Plus Two) 
Mark list of the qualifying examination 
Eligibility certificate (for boards other than HSC/VHSC/THSCICBSE/CISCE ) 

Conduct Certificate 

Migration Certificate, if applicable 
Photograph (2 copies) 

Documents to be submitted at the time of admission) 

Transfer certificate (If the institution does not issue a transfer certificate, then a certificate from the institution last 
studied, mentioning that no transfer certificate will be issued from that institution should be produced at the time of 
admission) 

Certificate of vaccination HBV,MMR, Chickenpox, etc 
Physical Fitness Certificate in the relevant format (not below the rank of an Assistant 
Surgeon and the format is in KEAM 2025 Prospectus Annexure XVII (b) 
Receipt of fee remitted (@ CEE (If Kerala Quota) 
For SC/ST/OEC/EWS and OBC candidates (certificates applicable to them) 

Medical Board certificate for PH Candidates 

MBBS Admission -2025 

Kerala Bond paper worth Rs. 200/- (Students are directed to get Kerala Stamp Paper ,and the matter will be printed 
from the college office) 

1. 

If the candidate had claimed any fee concession in NEETUG even if their allotment is not in Reservation quota, they 
must produce the certificate used for claiming the concession at the time of counseling. 

Originals of all documents and certificates uploaded with online application 

2 

Students are directed to file online affidavit at https:/lantiragging. in and submit the duly filled Undertaking Documents 
downloaded from the site, at the time of Admission (Please see the details in college website). The email received by 
the student after the successful submission of anti ragging registration has to be forwarded to 

staffstaffl 01@gmail.com" 

3. 

4 

6 

Important: 

Tuition Fee 
Item 

Miscellaneous and Van fee 

University Registration Fee 

Verification Fee 

Caution Deposit 
Total 

PTA Fund & Union fund 

FEE TO BE REMITTED*** 

Fee payment has to be done by UPI mode 

Amount 
23150 

3480 

Office of the Principal 
Govt. Medical College Wayanad. 

Ph:+914935-299424 

2665 

100 

2320 
31715 

Extra * 

Date: 18.09.2025 

For Kerala Quota students, the amount paid at CEE will be deducted. 

Remarks 
***Except SC/ST/OEC. They must produce 
relevant certificates for obtaining concession 
at the time of admission and must apply for e 

Grantz for availing further concession or 
will have to pay all the fee in full 

For all 

*N.B: Fees like PTA & Union fund (Cash only). Total fee will be Rs. 52,2 1 5/- (Approx.) 
Students should report by 10.30 am on the day of reporting before the Principal 

For queries contact 04935-299424 (from 10 am to 5 pm) 

For all 

Al students are directed to take sufficient copies and scanned copies of their original certificates as the same 
will not be returned before completing the course. 

PRINCIPAL 



{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }

