Date: 18.09.2025

B1/3036/2025/GMCW

MBBS Admission - 2025

Documents to be submitted at the time of admission)

1.	Allotment Memo from the MCC/CEE. Nominees are directed to submit Allotment Memo from DME & DGHS.				
2.	Admit card of the entrance Exam				
3.	Candidate's Data Sheet issued by the CEE (for state quota allotment by CEE)				
4.	Score sheet of NEET				
5.	Xth/ Matriculation Certificate				
6.	Pass Certificate of the qualifying examination(intermediate/ Plus Two)				
7.	Mark list of the qualifying examination				
8.	Eligibility certificate (for boards other than HSC/VHSC/THSC/CBSE/CISCE)				
9.	Transfer certificate (If the institution does not issue a transfer certificate, then a certificate from the institution last studied, mentioning that no transfer certificate will be issued from that institution should be produced at the time of admission)				
10.	Conduct Certificate				
11.	Migration Certificate, if applicable				
12.	Photograph (2 copies)				
13.	Certificate of vaccination HBV,MMR, Chickenpox, etc				
14.	Physical Fitness Certificate in the relevant format (not below the rank of an Assistant				
	Surgeon and the format is in KEAM 2025 Prospectus Annexure XVII (b))				
15.	Receipt of fee remitted @ CEE (If Kerala Quota)				
16.	For SC/ST/OEC/EWS and OBC candidates (certificates applicable to them)				
17.	Medical Board certificate for PH Candidates				
18.	Kerala Bond paper worth Rs. 200/- (Students are directed to get Kerala Stamp Paper, and the matter will be printed from the college office)				
19.	If the candidate had claimed any fee concession in NEET UG even if their allotment is not in Reservation quota, they must produce the certificate used for claiming the concession at the time of counseling.				
20.	Students are directed to file online affidavit at https://antiragging.in and submit the duly filled Undertaking Documents				
20.	downloaded from the site, at the time of Admission (Please see the details in college website). The email received by				
	the student after the successful submission of anti ragging registration has to be forwarded to "				
	staffstaff101@gmail.com"				
21.	Originals of all documents and certificates uploaded with online application				

FEE TO BE REMITTED***					
	Item		Amount	Remarks	
1.	Tuition Fee	:	23150	***Except SC/ST/OEC. They must produce	
2	Miscellaneous and Van fee	:	3480	relevant certificates for obtaining concession at the time of admission and must apply for e-Grantz for availing further concession or will have to pay all the fee in full	
3.	University Registration Fee	:	2665		
4.	Verification Fee	:	100	For all	
5.	Caution Deposit	:	2320	1 of all	
	Total		31715		
6	PTA Fund & Union fund	:	Extra *	For all	

Important:

*** For Kerala Quota students, the amount paid at CEE will be deducted.

All students are directed to take sufficient copies and scanned copies of their original certificates as the same will not be returned before completing the course.

Fee payment has to be done by UPI mode

*N.B: Fees like PTA & Union fund (Cash only). Total fee will be Rs. 52,215/- (Approx.)

Students should report by 10.30 am on the day of reporting before the Principal For queries contact 04935-299424 (from 10 am to 5 pm)

PRINCIPAL